COUNCIL OFFICIAL PROCEEDINGS FOR THE MONTH OF

NOVEMBER 2023

NOTE: Click on each link to view the minutes posted online on the County website.

NOTE: Council’s standing committee meetings were suspended during budget
deliberations and resumed the week of November 27, 2023.

November 1, 2023

November 7, 2023
November 8, 2023
November 8, 2023

November 14, 2023
November 15, 2023

November 21, 2023
November 22, 2023
November 22, 2023

November 28, 2023
November 28, 2023
November 28, 2023
November 28, 2023
November 29, 2023
November 29, 2023

9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

1:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:30 AM

General Leqislative Session

Administrative Session
General Legislative Session
Budget Public Hearings

CANCELLED - Administrative Session
CANCELLED - General Legislative Session

Administrative Session
General Legislative Session
Public Hearing

Administrative Session

Finance, Budget and Administration Committee
Health and Community Services Committee
Community Safety and Justice Committee
General Legislative Session

Public Hearing



https://snohomish.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=M&ID=1074497&GUID=2FEB040F-8697-4060-8495-FADD169DE68B
https://snohomish.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=M&ID=1074498&GUID=89EA97BD-3352-4CA8-AD07-EA93670DAB23
https://snohomish.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=M&ID=1074501&GUID=C833CCDB-F90F-4F94-91DE-2C9C7646C90C
https://snohomish.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=M&ID=1134348&GUID=1C56200F-D976-435F-874B-A50A79CBE350
https://snohomish.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=M&ID=1074507&GUID=D421B286-0810-4C29-B8D1-6D670DF6D0FB
https://snohomish.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=M&ID=1133936&GUID=CA019792-19CF-402B-9214-235149DD4C51
https://snohomish.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=M&ID=1123414&GUID=328B6691-ADF7-4ECE-B4F7-DC54762F27AC
https://snohomish.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=M&ID=1074512&GUID=9EC27016-C98F-4393-B585-150FC1F661A2
https://snohomish.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=M&ID=1074513&GUID=9C2D0601-8D68-40DB-9441-6EE4EE2821CF
https://snohomish.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=M&ID=1074514&GUID=95159D7E-B21A-4999-894B-6F6CF6E12C4F
https://snohomish.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=M&ID=1074515&GUID=368FB0E2-A041-400F-BC06-787930B9664E
https://snohomish.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=M&ID=1074516&GUID=DC0752C9-3CCD-47CD-BAAE-43C73E5D1D34
https://snohomish.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=M&ID=1123415&GUID=37278B06-6AAF-4FAA-9FF7-64FD2E91776F

